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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sanaa White115
ASI CY

9.100 9.400 9.3009.450 37.250
3T 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Carol Gerges104
ASI CY

9.300 9.100 9.2009.600 37.200
1 11T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Alessa Nguyen118
ASI CY

9.100 9.050 9.3009.600 37.050
4T 18 3T 3T 3 

3 

Leila Maldonado113
ASI CY

9.100 9.300 9.2009.300 36.900
5T 2T 7T 5T 4 

4 

Naomi De La Mora102
ASI CY

9.000 9.100 8.5009.800 36.400
10T 12T 1 16T 5 

5 

Hannah Cooper101
ASI CY

9.100 9.300 9.1008.800 36.300
6T 3T 23 6 6T

6T

Ellison Barfuss112
ASI CY

9.000 9.200 9.0009.100 36.300
11T 7T 12T 7 7T

7T

Rayne Peavy114
ASI CY

9.200 9.000 8.8009.200 36.200
2 19T 10 8T 8 

8 

Payton Spialek138
ASI WO

9.100 9.300 8.7009.000 36.100
7T 4T 16T 13T 9 

9 

Mya Green186
ASI CY

8.700 8.400 9.4009.500 36.000
22T 29T 5 1 10 

10 

Stephanie Smith137
ASI WO

9.000 9.100 8.5009.000 35.600
12T 13T 17T 17T 11 

11 

Samantha Driver134
ASI WO

8.900 8.600 8.4009.550 35.450
13T 26T 4 20T 12T

12T

Cameryn Drake120
ASI CY

8.800 9.300 8.8008.550 35.450
16T 5T 29T 9T 13T

13T

Madison Bivin132
ASI WO

8.800 8.500 8.8009.300 35.400
17T 28 8T 10T 14 

14 

Abigail Cantu116
ASI CY

8.800 9.100 8.1009.150 35.150
18T 14T 11 34T 15 

15 

Sophie Fleming165
ASI WO

8.100 9.150 8.8008.850 34.900
38T 10 21T 11T 16 

16 

Stella Wilder171
ASI WO

8.600 9.250 8.5008.500 34.850
27* 6 31 18T 17T

17T

Sophie Gomez142
ASI WO

8.600 9.000 8.3008.950 34.850
28* 20T 19 24T 18T

18T

Hastings Grant143
ASI WO

8.200 9.200 8.3009.100 34.800
35T 8T 13T 25T 19T

19T

Izabel James173
ASI WO

8.300 8.700 8.8009.000 34.800
33T 24T 18T 12T 20T

20T

Genesis Umanzor105
ASI CY

9.100 7.800 8.7009.100 34.700
8T 36T 14T 14T 21T

21T

Madeleine DuBose117
ASI CY

8.700 9.100 8.6008.300 34.700
23T 15T 34 15 22T

22T

Cerya Jeffries119
ASI CY

8.900 8.400 8.5008.700 34.500
14T 30T 25T 19T 23 

23 

Kodi Robinson169
ASI WO

8.500 8.900 8.4008.600 34.400
29T 21 28 21T 24 

24 
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AARank

Jimena Zulueta176
ASI WO

8.900 8.400 8.2008.700 34.200
15T 31T 26T 29T 25 

25 

Maira McConnell168
ASI WO

8.300 8.700 8.4008.750 34.150
34T 25T 24 22T 26 

26 

Lakyn Smith136
ASI WO

8.400 8.200 8.3009.050 33.950
31T 33T 15 26T 27 

27 

Katelyn Schulte175
ASI WO

8.700 9.100 8.1008.000 33.900
24T 16* 35T 35T 28T

28T

Jaden Leddy166
ASI WO

8.200 9.100 8.2008.400 33.900
36T 17* 32 30T 29T

29T

Brooke Larkin174
ASI WO

8.800 8.600 8.4007.900 33.700
19T 27T 37 23T 30T

30T

Ryley Hyatt135
ASI WO

8.700 8.100 8.2008.700 33.700
25T 35 27T 31T 31T

31T

Caileigh Gracie Benoit185
ASI CY

8.800 8.800 8.3007.500 33.400
20T 22T 41 27T 32 

32 

Payton Matthews167
ASI WO

8.200 8.800 8.3008.000 33.300
37T 23T 36T 28T 33 

33 

Caroline Tierney170
ASI WO

8.100 9.200 8.0007.800 33.100
39T 9T 38T 36 34 

34 

Marissa Baranowski140
ASI WO

8.000 8.200 7.4009.300 32.900
41 34T 9T 41 35T

35T

Patricia Amaya-Jackson139
ASI WO

9.100 8.300 7.8007.700 32.900
9T 32 40 38 36T

36T

Grace Miller144
ASI WO

8.500 7.800 7.9008.550 32.750
30T 37T 30T 37 37 

37 

Brianna Frank103
ASI CY

8.700 6.400 8.2008.900 32.200
26T 41 20 32T 38 

38 

Brylee Calvin133
ASI WO

8.400 7.300 7.6008.850 32.150
32T 39 22T 39T 39 

39 

Brenna Burrell141
ASI WO

8.100 7.800 7.6008.350 31.850
40T 38T 33 40T 40 

40 

Madison Hashimoto172
ASI WO

8.800 7.000 8.2007.800 31.800
21T 40 39T 33T 41 

41 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelynn Bumgardner159
ASI WO

9.100 9.000 9.2009.400 36.700
3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Mia Brown158
ASI WO

8.800 9.100 8.8009.450 36.150
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

Riley Blaylock157
ASI WO

9.200 8.200 8.6009.300 35.300
1T 8 4 7T 3 

3 

Abbey Campbell160
ASI WO

9.000 8.500 8.7009.000 35.200
4 6 5 3T 4 

4 

Sophia MacFarlane180
ASI WO

8.200 9.200 8.7008.950 35.050
9 1 6 4T 5 

5 

Ava Duchesne161
ASI WO

9.200 8.400 8.6008.650 34.850
2T 7 8 8T 6 

6 

Mia Miller163
ASI WO

8.500 8.600 8.6008.700 34.400
8 5 7 9T 7 

7 

Emma Houche162
ASI WO

8.100 7.800 8.7009.600 34.200
10T 9T 1 5T 8 

8 

Isabella Perez de Arenaza181
ASI WO

8.600 8.700 8.6007.750 33.650
6T 4 12 10T 9 

9 

Sabina Gonell178
ASI WO

8.100 7.800 8.4008.500 32.800
11T 10T 9T 12 10 

10 

Carsyn Thomas164
ASI WO

7.700 7.800 8.7008.500 32.700
12 11T 10T 6T 11 

11 

Lauren Grimes179
ASI WO

7.000 7.400 8.5008.000 30.900
13 12 11 11 12 

12 

Brianna Gallo177
ASI WO

8.600 7.100 0.0007.600 23.300
7T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leticia Ruiz109
ASI CY

9.200 9.550 9.6009.550 37.900
5T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Jade Nakamura107
ASI CY

9.400 9.550 9.4508.800 37.200
3 2T 4T 2 2 

2 

Paola Castaneda106
ASI CY

9.500 9.500 8.8008.800 36.600
2* 3 5T 5T 3T

3T

Chelsea Prater108
ASI CY

9.500 9.350 9.2508.500 36.600
1* 4 9T 3 4T

4T

Lauren Murphy152
ASI WO

8.500 9.200 8.8009.100 35.600
18T 5 2 6T 5 

5 

Gretchen Heely124
TX TUMBLERS

8.700 8.800 9.0008.800 35.300
14T 7 6T 4 6 

6 

Talynn Sprain184
TX TUMBLERS

8.800 8.300 8.7009.050 34.850
13 11 3 7 7 

7 

Angelina Wentz156
ASI WO

8.900 8.900 8.5008.500 34.800
10T 6 10T 9T 8 

8 

Addsion Winchester125
TX TUMBLERS

9.000 8.600 8.5008.400 34.500
9 9 12 10T 9 

9 

Addison Leddy150
ASI WO

8.600 8.750 8.4008.650 34.400
17 8 7 11T 10 

10 

Madi Medford151
ASI WO

9.100 8.500 8.4008.000 34.000
7T 10 14 12T 11 

11 

Rachel Fleming149
ASI WO

9.200 7.700 8.6008.450 33.950
6T 16 11 8 12 

12 

Addison Allerkamp121
TX TUMBLERS

9.300 7.800 8.1007.900 33.100
4 15 15 15T 13 

13 

Audrey Corley148
ASI WO

8.300 7.300 8.3008.600 32.500
21 18T 8 14 14 

14 

Taylor Alarid146
ASI WO

8.700 7.400 8.1008.200 32.400
15T 17 13 16T 15 

15 

Courtney Jackson123
TX TUMBLERS

9.100 7.900 8.4006.700 32.100
8T 14* 20T 13T 16T

16T

Ashley Stevens153
ASI WO

8.500 7.900 8.1007.600 32.100
19T 13* 17 17T 17T

17T

Hemaile Bolinder147
ASI WO

8.900 7.300 8.1007.200 31.500
12* 20* 19 18T 18T

18T

Coralee Thompson155
ASI WO

8.900 7.300 7.8007.500 31.500
11* 19* 18 19T 19T

19T

Adison Thelwell154
ASI WO

8.700 8.000 7.4006.700 30.800
16T 12 21T 21 20 

20 

Lori Hodges122
TX TUMBLERS

8.400 6.400 7.8007.800 30.400
20 21 16 20T 21 

21 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molli Siegel111
ASI CY

8.500 9.250 9.4508.900 36.100
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Holloway110
ASI CY

8.200 9.250 8.8008.100 34.350
2 2T 4 2T 2 

2 

Katherine Bailey126
TX TUMBLERS

7.900 8.200 8.8008.600 33.500
3 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Cassara Williams128
TX TUMBLERS

7.000 8.000 8.2008.650 31.850
4 4 2 4 4 

4 

Lillian Dailey127
TX TUMBLERS

6.700 6.800 7.8008.000 29.300
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Sowers129
TX TUMBLERS

8.300 8.400 8.5008.550 33.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laila Patel130
TX TUMBLERS

8.900 8.600 8.8009.000 35.300
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Savannah Wadsworth131
TX TUMBLERS

8.500 8.700 8.3008.750 34.250
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI CY L 186.150 45.800 46.500 47.750 46.100
11 1 1

2 ASI WO L 181.000 45.000 46.100 46.300 43.600
22 2 2
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI WO L 180.750 45.300 44.600 46.750 44.100
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI WO L 174.350 45.000 43.350 43.300 42.700
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI CY S 112.450 28.400 28.600 27.150 28.300
11 1 1

2 TX TUMBLERS S 105.550 27.400 25.700 26.250 26.200
22 2 2

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Practice Makes Perfect @ ASI Cypress
Team Results
Dec 3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 12/3/2016 7:15:10 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX TUMBLERS S 94.650 21.600 23.000 25.250 24.800
11 1 1
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